HAP




VEGGIE

ERJOY iEATLESS SHACKING!

As producer of veggie appetizers Le Duc is situated in the middle of the onion and
poiato fields in the South-West of the Netherlands.

As lovers of good food we believe in ‘Meatless snacking, without feeling guilty’.

We want fo enjoy and preserve all the good stuff nature gives to us.

Ina fast moving and changing world where consumers are eating less meat products,
we would like to help tempt your customers with tasty veggie snacks filled with all the
good ingredients from nature: Vegetables, potatoes, onions, cheese and mushrooms.

y < ST
ol by et ;
AIR FRYER : y Ve 4
- - xxx nc ﬂ * 2 VEGETARIAN

CLEDUCS o -LENUC:
BATTERED BREADED
ONION RINGS &muu RINGS

.‘.

__._y_.i?i_,
P

BATTERED ONION RINGS BREADED ONION RINGS
12 x 450 gram 12 x 450 gram

CHILI CHEESE
NUGGETS o
'b“-‘:_ el " =
) EANB

IOZZARELL/
STICKS

o,

MOZZARELLA STICKS CHILI CHEESE NUGGETS
12x250 gram 12x250 gram

=LEDUCG,
rqu!!.‘, L

CAMEMBER]
= BITES

CAMEMBERT BITES CHEDDAR CHEESE JALAPENOS
12 x 250 gram 12 x 250 gram



ONION RINGS &
MOZZARELLA STICKS

ONION RINGS &
MOZZARELLA STICKS



ASSORTMENT RETAIL &
LOGISTIC INFORMATION

Battered Onion Rings 12x450 g 2-3minop 175°C
vegetarian/vegan/halal

Breaded Onion Rings 12x450 g 1,5-2minop 175°C
vegetarian/vegan/halal

Mozzarella Sticks 12x250 ¢ 1,5-2minop 175°C
vegetarian/vegan/halal

Camembert Bites 12x250 g 3minop 175°C
vegetarian/halal

Chili Cheese Nuggets
vegetarian/halal

12x250 g 2,5-3min175°C

Cheddar Cheese Jalapeiios 12x250 ¢ 3-4minop 175°C
vegetarian/halal

PACKAGING OPTIONS

WITH AVAILABLE LANGUAGE
° NL-FR-DE-ES-PT-IT OR

° EN-DI-NO-SE-FIN-ARAB

Preperation method

7 min 180 °C

7min180°C

3min180°C

7min180°C

4min180°C

8min 180 °C

12min 225°C

15-20 min 225°C

9-10 min 225 °C

10-12min 225 °C

8-10min225°C

10-12min 225°C

Logistic info block

11

11

11

11

90

165

165

165

165

SIGN INTO OUR
NEWSLETTER

11

11

11

Logistic info euro

72

132

132

132

132

For more information: Le Duc Fine Food B.V. ¢ Meester Snijderweg 18 e 3251 LJ Stellendam e Email : Sales@leduc-food.nl
www.leduc-food.nl

12

12

12

12




