



ENJOY MEATLESS SNACKING!

As producer of veggie appetizers Le Duc is situated in the middle of the onion and potato fields in the South-West of the Netherlands.

As lovers of good food we believe in 'Meatless snacking, without feeling guilty'.

We want to enjoy and preserve all the good stuff nature gives to us.

In a fast moving and changing world where consumers are eating less meat products, we would like to help tempt your customers with tasty veggie snacks filled with all the good ingredients from nature: Vegetables, potatoes, onions, cheese and mushrooms.

















BATTERED ONION RINGS 12 x 450 gram



BREADED ONION RINGS 12 x 450 gram



MOZZARELLA STICKS 12 x 250 gram



CHILI CHEESE NUGGETS 12 x 250 gram



CAMEMBERT BITES12 x 250 gram



CHEDDAR CHEESE JALAPEÑOS 12 x 250 gram



ASSORTMENT RETAIL & LOGISTIC INFORMATION

		Preperation method			Logistic info block			Logistic info euro		
PRODUCTNAME	HE	DEEP-FRYER	AIRFRYER	OVEN	LAYERS/ PALLET	CARTONS	CARTONS/ LAYER	LAYERS/ PALLET	CARTONS	CARTON/ LAYER
Battered Onion Rings vegetarian/vegan/halal	12x450 g	2-3 min op 175 °C	7 min 180 °C	12 min 225 °C	9	90	10	9	72	8
Breaded Onion Rings vegetarian/vegan/halal	12x450 g	1,5 - 2 min op 175 °C	7 min 180 °C	15-20 min 225 °C	9	90	10	9	72	8
Mozzarella Sticks vegetarian/vegan/halal	12x250 g	1,5 - 2 min op 175 °C	3 min 180 °C	9-10 min 225 °C	11	165	15	11	132	12
Camembert Bites vegetarian/halal	12x250 g	3 min op 175 °C	7 min 180 °C	10-12 min 225 °C	11	165	15	11	132	12
Chili Cheese Nuggets vegetarian/halal	12x250 g	2,5 - 3 min 175 °C	4 min 180 °C	8 - 10 min 225 °C	11	165	15	11	132	12
Cheddar Cheese Jalapeños vegetarian/halal	12x250 g	3-4 min op 175 °C	8 min 180 °C	10-12 min 225 °C	11	165	15	11	132	12



PACKAGING OPTIONS
WITH AVAILABLE LANGUAGE

- NL-FR-DE-ES-PT-IT OR
- · EN-DK-NO-SE-FIN-ARAB



SIGN IN TO OUR NEWSLETTER